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Oakroom Rolling Tap - Ask us what’s rolling!

Heineken 350ml/500ml 5% Netherlands 9/12 NA
Tuatara Hazy Pale Ale 425ml 5.5% New Zealand 13 46
Tiger 500 ml 5% Singapore 13 39
Monteiths Golden Lager 425ml 4.5% New Zealand 9 32
Guinness Dry Stout 568ml 4.2% Ireland 14 NA
Monteiths Crushed Apple Cider 425ml 4.5% New Zealand 11 39
Heineken Zero 0.0% Netherlands 8
Heineken Light 2.5% Netherlands 8
DB Citrus Zero 0.0% New Zealand 8
DB Export Citrus 2% New Zealand 8
DB Export 33 Low Carb 4.6% New Zealand 8
Tiger Crystal 4.5% Singapore 8
Sol Lager 4.2% Mexico 9
Monteiths Radler 4.5% New Zealand 8
Monteiths Summer Ale 4.5% New Zealand 9
Monteiths Original Ale 1% New Zealand 9
Tuatara Hefeweizen 5% New Zealand 10
Tuatara Pilsner 5% New Zealand 10
Tuatara Primeval IPA* 7% New Zealand 23
Tuatara Roughneck Hazy IPA* 7.1% New Zealand 23
Tuatara Conviction Belgian Triple* 8.5% New Zealand 23
Tuatara Midnight Sun Baltic Porter* 7% New Zealand 23
Monteiths West Coast IPA 6.5% New Zealand 17
Orchard Thieves Red Berries 1% New Zealand 8
Tuatara Hefeweizen with Amer Picon 15

Amer Picon is an obscure French bitter orange Liqueur that is used in France as a mixer for wheat beer.
Here at the Oakroom we mix it with Tuatara Hefeweizen to create a darker more luxurious beer. Santé!
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Locktails 1)

BH{E

Calvados Apple Brandy, Dubonnet, Cointreau & Bitters

dFHkE S{FEE{

Rhubarb & Ginger, Aperol, Lemon, Sugar & Bitters

EBFBmE{ manhaf{an

Bourbon, Caramel, Vermouth, Pineapple & Bitters

gakroom spri{z

Elderflower, Raspberry, Lemon, Orange Bitters topped with Prosecco

trinidad sour

Amaro, Rye Whiskey, Orgeat, Lemon

Uakfﬂﬂm SOUT

Havana club especial Rum, Orange, Lime, Sugar & Egg whites



miHinnaire

Havana Club Especial Rum, Apricot, Sloe Gin, Lime & Raspberry

negrnni-dassit, saHrnn, xhiraz 0r tuﬁee

Classic — Malfy Originale Gin, Sweet vermouth & Campari

Saffron — Gabriel Boudier Saffron Gin, Sweet vermouth & Aperol

Shiraz — Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz Gin, Sweet Vermouth & Rinomato Aperitivo
Coffee — Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz Gin, Sweet vermouth, Campari & Coffee

whixkg sour

Ballantines Reserve Scotch Whisky, Lemon, Sugar & Egg Whites

hrnann cocktail

Bourbon, Vermouth, Amer Picon, Maraschino

E{UVEF E{Uh

Beefeater Gin, Dry Vermouth, lemon, egg whites & raspberry

Iskroom martinis are made with absolul e\gx iodka from
the treezer 0 chilled ma“g urigina\e )i - p\ease nform
b5 it Jo pre_:er olives /or dir{g martini or with a twist
Ither classic or tnn{empnrary cocktails are available
upon requesf

0 selected cocktails Thursdays dpm to bpm
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Wyborowa-Rye
Absolut Blue-Wheat
Absolut Citron-Wheat
Absolut Elyx-Wheat
Belvedere-Rye
Uluvka-Rye

Beefeater London Dry
Malfy Originale
Scapegrace Small Batch
Few Small Batch
Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray

Tanqueray No. 10
Martin Millers

Sipsmith 57.7%

Bathtub

Thomas Dakin
Cannonball Navy Strength
Von Hallers Hand Picked
Hendricks

By the Dutch

Elephant Lengai 094
Four Pillars Rare

Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz
Four Pillars Chardonnay
Citadelle Oak Aged
Gabriel Boudier Saffron
Pimm’s No 1 Cup
Beefeater Pink

HUHI{ FUFQE{ our Famﬂus 3W4 {UHEHES ﬁ our amazing EVEﬂiﬂQ prom

lodka

E

Poland
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Poland
Poland

England
Italy
New Zealand
U.S.A.
England
England
England
England/Iceland
England
England
England
England
Ireland
Scotland
Holland
Germany
Australia
Australia
Australia
France
France
England
England

10 (HH8)
11
11
12
12
12

10 (HH8)
11
13
14
11
11
12
12
15
13
16
14
22
14
12
19
11
13
17
14
11
10
10 (HH8)
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H{BHEU
Kah Blanco
Fortaleza Blanco
Jose Cuervo Reserva Platino
Casamigos Blanco

REpUSHdU

Olmeca Reposado

Hijos de Villa Reposado Rifle
Sangre de Vida Reposado
Kah Reposado

Fortaleza Reposado

Hﬁejﬂ
Jose Cuervo 1800 Afejo
La Tilica Anejo
Corralejo 99.000 Anejo
Kah Afiejo
Sangre de Vida Ainejo
Fortaleza Afejo

mEZEﬂ
Del Maguey Crema Mezcal
Del Maguey Chichiapa Mezcal

| have mixed drink about Fee{ings

14
19
19
20

10 (HH8)
16
18
17
21

12
17
15
16
18
27

11
17



Rum

Havana 3-Year-Old White
Havana Especial Afiejo
Havana Club Spiced

Ron Matusalem Gran Reserva 15
Plantation Pineapple
Don Q 151 Overproof
Don Q Gran Afiejo

Don Q Single Barrel 2007
Bacardi 8-Year-Old

El Dorado 12-Year-Old

El Dorado 15-Year-Old

El Dorado 21-Year-Old
Angostura 1919
Angostura 1824

HUUFEUH

Jim Beam White Label

Maker’s Mark

Wild Turkey 86.8 Proof

Knob Creek Small Batch

Buffalo Trace

Wild Turkey 101 Proof
Woodford Reserve

Maker’s 46

1792 Ridgemont Reserve
Breckenridge Blended

Few Small Batch

Jim Beam Small Batch 12-Year-Old
Koval Oat Single Barrel
Blanton’s Private Reserve
Breckenridge Port Cask

Koval Four Grain Single Barrel
Eagle Rare

Maker’s Mark Cask Strength 55.65%
Jefferson’s Ocean Aged at Sea
Colonel E.H. Taylor small batch
Colonel E.H. Taylor single barrel
Stagg Jr 66.05%

Breckenridge Malt Mash

hmﬁmmx\hmkwﬁmjm{b

Cuba

Cuba

Cuba

Cuba
Barbados/Jamaica
Puerto Rico
Puerto Rico
Puerto Rico
Puerto Rico
Guyana

Guyana

Guyana

Trinidad & Tobago
Trinidad & Tobago

surprise my [iver.,

10 (HH8)
10 (HH8)
10
12
11
13
18
12
11
13
17
27
13
18

10 (HHS)
11
11
11
11
12
12
12
14
15
18
14
17
24
17
18
19
19
26
29
29
37
65



fye

Wild Turkey

Cody Road

Few

Dry Fly Triticale 3-Year-Old
Sazerac

Woodford New Cask
Woodford Old Cask

[EﬂﬂESSEE ﬁ [aﬂadian

Jack Daniels’” Old No7
Collier & McKeel
Canadian club Blended
Canadian 12-Year-0Old

ilended Jcotch

Ballantines Finest Reserve
Chivas Regal 12-Year-Old
Lang’s 12-Year-Old

Bpm—qpm il premiom spiri{s 1 ot

[uexdag to Fridag

Par{g without alcohol is juﬁ 3 mee{ing.

11
14
19
18
19
27
27

11
14
10 (HH8)
13

10 (HHS)
11
12



Xing{e [lalts

L[] W { af d&
Auchentoshan 12-Year-Old
Glenkinchie 12-Year-Old

HigHands
Ardmore Legacy
Tullibardine 225 Sauternes Finish
Dalwhinnie 15-Year-Old

slay { the Islands

Jura 10-Year-Old - Jura

Sheep Dip Blended Malt - Islay
Laphroaig 10-Year-Old - Islay
Skapa Skiren - Orkney

Bowmore Dark 15-Year-Old - Islay

&peg&ide

The Glenlivet 12-Year-Old
Monkey Shoulder Blended Malt
Aberlour 12-Year-Old

Strathisla 12-Year-Old

The Glenlivet Nadurra

Strathisla 12 Year Old
Cragganmore 12-Year-Old
Glenfiddich Project XX
Glenfiddich IPA Barrel

‘ﬂ hBBVEﬂ HIEYE 1S N0 EEEY. HWBJ[IS LUMJ we dfiﬂk 0urs hEFE.

12
19

12
16
23

15
12
14
16
21

12
12
14
15
17
15
23
21
21



rish mhixkeg

Jameson Original 10 (HHS8)
Jameson Black Barrel 11
Black Bush 11
Connemara Single Malt 14
Glendalough Double Barrel 11
Glendalough 13-Year-Old 24

ndian HJWH

Amrut Fusion India 15
Amrut Peated Malt India 15
Amrut Single Malt India 13

Lognac 0 other drandy

Chatelle Napoleon Brandy 10 (HH8)
Pierre Ferrand Ambre Cognac 14
Meukow X.0 Cognac 29
Mistral Anejado Pisco 10 (HHS)

i is Happg Hour
ill Prermum& rits 101 DHB 9 Tuesdag to Friday
|

Hl]ﬂ { EUFQ { our EBﬂ]UUS S L‘ { h ﬁ our amazmg EVEﬂiﬂg pro
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[hampagne ﬁ XparHing

G.H. Mumm Cordon Rouge NV 375ml
G.H. Mumm Grand Cordon NV

G.H. Mumm Grand Cordon Rosé Brut NV
Perrier-Jouét Grand Brut NV

Campo Viejo Gran Reserva Cava Brut NV
Deutz Cuvée NV

Makers Anonymous Prosecco NV

hites

Camshorn Riesling 2020
Yalumba Y Series Viognier 2020
La Croix de Maunay Chenin Blanc 2019
Domaine Félines Jourdan Picpoul de Pinet 2020
Chateau Mourgues du Gres Grenache Blanc 2020

Church Road Pinot Gris 2020
Camshorn Pinot Gris(off dry) 2021
Grayling Sauvignon Blanc 2020
Triplebank Sauvignon Blanc 2020
Church Road Chardonnay 2020

Stoneleigh Latitude Chardonnay 2020

Reims, France
Reims, France
Reims, France
Epernay, France
Rioja, Spain
Marlborough
Marlborough

Waipara

South Australia
Vouvray, France
Languedoc, France
Rhoéne Valley, France
Hawkes Bay
Waipara
Marlborough
Awatere Valley
Hawkes Bay
Marlborough

59
118
135
140
57
60
55

50
44
57
55

48
52
41
48
48
52

N OO o N O N

|

20 (125ml)

14
12
12
10
12
12
12

21
19
19
16
19
19
19



Rnsé

La Belle Angeéle Cinsault/Grenache

Campo Viejo Garnacha

feds

Etienne Bailly Beaujolais Villages

The Grayling Pinot Noir
Camshorn Pinot Noir

The Last Shepherd Pinot Noir

Church Road Syrah

Catena Zapata Alamos Malbec
Chateau Carbonneau Merlot

Campo Viejo Tempranillo

Jacobs Creek Reserve Shiraz

Port

Calem Tawny

2019
2018

2019
2019
2019
2020
2019
2019
2016
2019
2019

MR, France
Rioja, Spain

Burgundy, France
Waipara

Waipara

Central Otago

Hawkes Bay

Mendoza, Argentina
Bordeaux, France

Rioja, Spain

Limestone Coast, Australia

59
48
56
58
55
50
55
57
48

NN

12

13

12
13
13
12

19

21

19
21
21
19



Ask about our FREE VENUE HIRE

with a minimum spend guarantee between
Food & Beverage
The Oakroom - S4k
Millwater Bistro & Bar - S3k

AND

Soon to be open
The QuarterMaster — Details TBC

Ask us about it



